Pines Cornrnunitg (Center

Summer Kegistration Form

ALL BACK BALANCES MUST BE PAID IN FULL TO REGISTER FOR SUMMER!

Participant’s Name:

Email address:

Week #2: June 22-26

___ Week #2 Basic Day 8:30am-3:30pm

___ Week #2 with Before Care 7:00am-3:30pm

__ Week #2 with After Care 8:30am-5:30pm

___ Week #2 with Before & After Care 7:00am-5:30pm
Week #3: June 29-July 2 (Closed July 3rd)

___ Week #3 Basic Day 8:30am-3:30pm

___ Week #3 with Before Care 7:00am-3:30pm

___ Week #3 with After Care 8:30am-5:30pm

__ Week #3 with Before & After Care 7:00am-5:30pm
Week #4: July 6-10 THIS WEEK IS FULL!

Week #5: July 13-17 THISWEEK IS FULL!

Week #6: July 20-24 THIS WEEK IS FULL!

Week #7: July 27-31 THIS WEEK IS FULL!

Week #8 :August 3-7

__ Week #8 Basic Day 8:30am-3:30pm

__ Week #8 with Before Care 7:00am-3:30pm

__ Week #8 with After Care 8:30am-5:30pm

__ Week #8 with Before & After Care 7:00am-5:30pm
Week #9: August 10-14

__ Week #9 Basic Day 8:30am-3:30pm

__ Week #9 with Before Care 7:00am-3:30pm

_ Week #9 with After Care 8:30am-5:30pm

___ Week #9 with Before & After Care 7:00am-5:30pm

Please complete other side.

Town:

Grade Completed:

Base Price
$86.00
$96.00
$96.00
$106.00

Base Price
$86.00
$96.00
$96.00
$106.00

Base Price

Base Price

Base Price

Base Price

Base Price
$86.00
$96.00
$96.00
$106.00

Base Price
$102.00
$112.00
$112.00
$122.00

T-N Resident Price
$76.00
$86.00
$86.00
$96.00

T-N Resident Price
$76.00
$86.00
$86.00
$96.00

T-N Resident Price

T-N Resident Price

T-N Resident Price

T-N Resident Price

T-N Resident Price
$76.00
$86.00
$86.00
$96.00

T-N Resident Price
$92.00
$102.00
$102.00
$112.00



Total: Late Registration Fee: _$50.00 Final Total::

Please circle one: Single Payment Multiple Payments
Balance Paid in full date:
Applying for Financial Assistance (PCC) Applying for State Scholarship

Registrations and payments are due in full by Friday, June 12th, 2020 at 5:30pm, when
registration ends.

| understand that a payment is required to hold my child’s spot for this program. | understand that all fees
must be paid in full by June 12th, 2020 for my child to participate in the program, and no refunds will be
given after June 19, 2020. | understand that a late registration fee of $50.00 will be charged for registra-
tions received after Friday, June 19, 2020. further understand that no part of the camp fees will be refund-
ed in the event of dismissal from the program for behavioral reasons.

Parent/Guardian Signature Date




