Pines Community Center



ALL BACK BALANCES MUST BE PAID IN FULL TO REGISTER FOR SUMMER!

Partic	ipant's Name:			Grade Completed:	
Email address:			Town:		
Week #2: June 22-26			Base Price	T-N Resident Price	
	Week #2 Basic Day 8:	30am-3:30pm	\$86.00	\$76.00	
	Week #2 with Before	Care 7:00am-3:30pm	\$96.00	\$86.00	
	Week #2 with After C	are 8:30am-5:30pm	\$96.00	\$86.00	
	Week #2 with Before	& After Care 7:00am-5:30pm	\$106.00	\$96.00	
Week	#3: June 29-July 2 (C	losed July 3rd)	Base Price	T-N Resident Price	
	Week #3 Basic Day 8:	30am-3:30pm	\$86.00	\$76.00	
	Week #3 with Before	Care 7:00am-3:30pm	\$96.00	\$86.00	
	Week #3 with After C	are 8:30am-5:30pm	\$96.00	\$86.00	
	Week #3 with Before	& After Care 7:00am-5:30pm	\$106.00	\$96.00	
Week	#4: July 6-10	THIS WEEK IS FULL!	Base Price	T-N Resident Price	
Week	#5: July 13-17	THISWEEK IS FULL!	Base Price	T-N Resident Price	
Week	#6: July 20-24	THIS WEEK IS FULL!	Base Price	T-N Resident Price	
Week	#7: July 27-31	THIS WEEK IS FULL!	Base Price	T-N Resident Price	
Week	#8 :August 3-7		Base Price	T-N Resident Price	
	Week #8 Basic Day 8:	30am-3:30pm	\$86.00	\$76.00	
	Week #8 with Before	Care 7:00am-3:30pm	\$96.00	\$86.00	
	Week #8 with After C	are 8:30am-5:30pm	\$96.00	\$86.00	
	Week #8 with Before	e & After Care 7:00am-5:30pm	\$106.00	\$96.00	
Week #9: August 10-14			Base Price	T-N Resident Price	
	Week #9 Basic Day 8:	30am-3:30pm	\$102.00	\$92.00	
	Week #9 with Before	Care 7:00am-3:30pm	\$112.00	\$102.00	
	Week #9 with After (Care 8:30am-5:30pm	\$112.00	\$102.00	
	Week #9 with Refore	& After Care 7:00am-5:30nm	\$122.00	\$112.00	

Please complete other side.

Total:	Late Registration Fee: _\$50.00		Final Total::						
	Please circle one:	Single Payment	Mul	tiple Payments					
Balance	ce Paid in full date:								
Applying for	Financial Assistance (PCC)App	lying fo	r State Scholarship					
Registrations and payments are due in full by Friday, June 12th, 2020 at 5:30pm, when registration ends.									
must be paid in ful given after June 19 tions received after	ll by June 12th, 2020 f), 2020. I understand Friday, June 19, 2020	or my child to particip that a late registration	oate in to n fee of hat no p	s program. I understand that all fees he program, and no refunds will be \$50.00 will be charged for registra- part of the camp fees will be refund- ehavioral reasons.					
Parent/Guardian S	iignature			Date					